Industrial maintenance | Power plants | Petrochemical | Aviation & marine MRO
HVAC | Vehicle fleet service | Building inspections | Site investigations
®
FLIR VS70The next generation video borescope
2
High tech, waterproof
and versatile
Inputs include USB port, SD card slot,

• Integrated LED lights
• Tungsten-reinforced tips
VS70Cameras
3.9mm (0.15 in)
VSC39-1FM
4.1mm (0 .16 in)
VSC41-2RM
5.8mm (0.23 in)
VSC58-20M*
5.8mm (0.23 in)
dual camera
VSC2-58-1FM
6.5mm (0.26 in)
90° mirror tube
VSC65-12S**
Circles represent camera diameters and are to scale. * Comes with 20 meter cable. Also available with 30 meter cable (VSC58-30M)   **Comes with 12” probe. Also available with 17” probe (VSC65-17S)
***Comes with 1 meter cable. Also available with 2 meter (VSC80-2R)
8mm (0.32 in)
VSC80-1R***
25mm (1 in),

Articulating cameras
2-Way articulation wireless handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2M-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-2-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
VSA2-1M-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-1-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
2-way articulation wired handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2 • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-2M • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSA2-1 • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-1M • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
General inspections
Small diameter cameras with cables
VSC41-2RM • • • 4.1 2 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
VSC39-1FM • • • 3.9 1 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
General purpose cameras with cables
VSC58-2R • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-2RM • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-1R • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-1RM • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC80-2R • • • 8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC80-1R • • • 8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
Specialty inspections
Dual camera with cable VSC2-58-1FM • • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
Rigid probe cameras with handle
VSC65-17S • • • • 6.5 .43 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC65-12S • • • • 6.5 .30 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
Plumbing inspections
Small opening camera on long-reach cable
VSC58-30M • • • 5.8 30 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-20M • • • 5.8 20 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
Detachable cameras for use with plumbing spool cables
VSC25 • • 25 — 307,200 72 60 to 600 —
VSC28 • • 28 — 307,200 110 60 to 600 —
Plumbing spool cables for use with detachable cameras

Detachable camera accessories
VS-BR25 Centering brush for VSC25
VS-BR28 Centering brush for VSC28
VS-RB Replacement brushes
General meter accessories
VS-CK Cleaning kit for VS70 lenses
VS-2PC 2 Meter patch cable
VS-NS Hands free neck strap  for VS70
VS-HC Heavy duty carry case for VS70
VSA-AP Accessory pouch for VS70
Power accessories
VS-C Universal battery charger for VS70
VS-C-12V 12V Auto charger
Camera accessory kits
by camera diameter
VSC80-A 8.0mm Camera accessory kit
VSC65-A 6.5mm Camera accessory kit
VSC58-A 5.8 mm Camera accessory kit
VSC41-A 4.1mm Camera accessory kit
VSC39-A 3.9mm Camera accessory kit
11
Type Part number Solution Diameter (mm) Length (m) Resolution (px) Field of View (°) Focal length (mm) Wireless
Articulating cameras
2-Way articulation wireless handset with